Capex

Capex
Infraestrutura
Méquinas, méveis, utensilios, IT
Terrenos

Encerramento e monitoramento

Total

Ano 0

(17.948)
(20529)
(1364)

(39.832)

Ano 1

Ano 10

Ano11
(1594)
(4.833)

(64)
(6.492)

Ano 12

Ano 13

Ano 14

Ano 15

Ano 16

Ano 17

Ano 18

Ano 19

Ano 20

Ano 21

Ano 22

Ano 23

Ano 24

Ano 25

Ano 26

Ano 27

Ano 28

Ano 29

Ano 30

(64)
(64)



